First Name Last Name

Aldo Parra
Sonia Rodriguez
Brendyn Werner
Thomas Gonzales
Olga Ruiz

Jon Sapp

John Schindell
Ryan Whitford
Alex Hearding
Martin Valdez-Gonzalez
Felipe Bernal
Denny Dikeman
Alex Matten
Dillan Hryze
Brian Nowak
Mark Bareta
Debra Newman
Terri Randolph
Scott Seifert
Erik Wardle
Shannon Garcia
Amelia Haney
Betty Velasquez
Elva Macias
Jeff Grindstaff
Andy Linenberger
Chelsea Martinez
Russell Prazak
Augusto Basterrechea
Sean Myers
William Myers
Claudia Cabral
Elvira Gonzalez

County
Adams
Adams
Adams
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Cheffee
Delta
Douglas
Douglas
El Paso
Jefferson
Jefferson
Larimer
Larimer
Larimer
Larimer
Larimer
Otero
Otero
Otero
Prowers
Pueblo
Pueblo
Pueblo
Pueblo
Rio Grand
Saguache
Saguache
Weld
Weld

Email

aparra@adcogov.org
Srodiguez@adcogov.com
Brendynw7@gmail.com
Thomas.gonzales@state.co.us
Olga.ruiz@state.co.us
Jonnyvw3654evr@gmail.com
John.schindell@livewell.com
Ryan.whitford@livewell.com
Alexhearding@gmail.com
martin.valdezgonzalez @state.co.us
Fbernal@adcogov.com
Denny@mastergrowers.com
Amatten@gmail.com
DillonH@medicinemindenver.com
Brian.nowak@simplypure.com
Mijbareta@gmail.com
deb.newman90@gmail.com
redpawranch@gmail.com
Scott.Seifert@colostate.edu
erik.wardle@colostate.edu
Shannon.Garcia@state.co.us
Amelia.haney@state.co.us
Betty.velasquez@state.co.us
Elva.macias@state.co.us
Irigenetics@hotmail.com
Collectedsun@gmail.com
chelsea.martinez@state.co.us
Zakpack@yahoo.com
auqusto.basterrechea@state.co.us
Sean@1-eleven.com
William.myers.wm@gmail.com
Cabral@weldgov.com
egonzalez@weldgov.com
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